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BUCKINGHAM FRINGE 

INSPIRATION ART TRAIL

Studio 15, West Well Farm,
Barton Rd, Tingewick, MK18 4BD

07818240116
cathyreadart.com

cathy@cathyreadart.com
Cathy Read Art

CHANCE TO WIN A BOTTLE OF WINE, ART
MATERIALS OR A PRINT  OF ONE OF THE

PAINTINGS

Full
details
here

Print off the leaflet and
entry form.

Find the locations
indicated on the map.

Once there, look for the
label with the painting's

title and QR code
Write the title on the

form and, if you want to
win the print, scan the
QR code and write the

painting's original
number on the form.

Send completed form to
Cathy Read Art

How it Works
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



All paintings are subject to copyright and may not
be reproduced beyond this leaflet without written
permission of the artist Cathy Read.
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